CERTIFIED BID TAB																
TOISNOT PARK ENTRANCE IMPROVEMENTS																
			OWENS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		PLT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION CO.		READY CONTRACTORS, INC.		CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.		EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION, LLC		ST WOOTEN CORPORATION	
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
GENERAL CLEARING & VEGETATION REMOVAL	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,945.00	\$7,945.00	\$1,690.00	\$1,690.00	\$3,577.00	\$3,577.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
25'X100' TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,680.00	\$2,680.00	\$3,045.00	\$3,045.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SILT FENCE	400	LF	\$3.25	\$1,300.00	\$2.75	\$1,100.00	\$2.90	\$1,160.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$17.50	\$7,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
REINFORCED SILT FENCE OUTLET	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$172.00	\$172.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
ROUGH GRADING INCLUDING BORROW MATERIAL	11	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$38,640.00	\$38,640.00	\$49,616.00	\$49,616.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
DROP INLET	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
36" HDPE	270	LF	\$60.00	\$16,200.00	\$75.00	\$20,250.00	\$57.00	\$15,390.00	\$52.00	\$14,040.00	\$65.00	\$17,550.00	\$65.00	\$17,550.00	\$55.50	\$14,985.00
36" FES	1	EA	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12'X18' DISSAPATOR PAD	1	EA	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$755.00	\$755.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$229.00	\$687.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$286.00	\$286.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SEED & MULCH	1	LS	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$5,040.00	\$5,040.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
BID TOTAL				\$59,150.00		\$75,595.00		\$76,335.00		\$91,593.00		\$97,550.00		\$101,650.00		\$109,435.00

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.

Robert S. Bartlett, PE

,,O. BI